CMCP797-2
Dual Channel Active Buffer Module
Features:
 Two Input / 6 Outputs
 Accepts Proximity Probes, Accelerometers and Velocity Sensors
 BNC Buffered Output Per Sensor Input
 Two Hardwired Buffered Outputs Per Sensor Input
 +, - or Dual Voltage Powered

Rev.2.1
 Issued 11/29/2021
Ordering Information:
CMCP797-2  Dual Channel Buffer Module
Accessories:
CMCP797-PWR  Power Supply, 24V, 1.5A, with TBUS Connection (85-264V Input)
CMCP797-TB1  TBUS Connector for CMCP797 Buffer Module
CMCP797-TB2  TBUS Connector for CMCP797-PWR Power Supply
CMCP797-TB3  TBUS Terminal Plug
Instructions
The CMCP797-2 accepts up to two inputs from either +24VDC or -24VDC powered sensors. The
internal DIP switches must be placed in the proper position prior to being used.
Switch #1 (S1)